Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Instructor

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

DA - Reading Program

DA - Reading Program

DA - Reading Program

DA - Reading Program

DA - Reading Program

DA - Reading Program

DA - Reading Program

DA - Reading Program

DA - Reading Program

DA - Reading Program

DA - Reading Program

DA - Reading Program

DA - Reading Program

DA - Reading Program

DA - Reading Program

DA - Reading Program

DA - Reading Program

Total Wages

$129,441

$127,805

$126,599

$105,978

$63,667

$54,057

$49,041

$48,353

$48,214

$44,977

$44,485

$41,027

$37,741

$34,344

$29,836

$24,259

$22,663

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,299

$23,441

$32,018

$34,511

$0

$6,191

$5,648

$8,251

$5,607

$7,873

$0

$3,285

$0

$6,412

$6,404

$4,057

$2,435



Part-Time Faculty Instruct Foothill-De Anza Community DA - Reading Program $12,767 $1,370
College District

Part-Time Faculty Instruct Foothill-De Anza Community DA - Reading Program $170 $0
College District



