Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Reading Program	\$129,441	\$32,299
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Reading Program	\$127,805	\$23,441
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Reading Program	\$126,599	\$32,018
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Reading Program	\$105,978	\$34,511
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Reading Program	\$63,667	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Reading Program	\$54,057	\$6,191
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Reading Program	\$49,041	\$5,648
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Reading Program	\$48,353	\$8,251
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Reading Program	\$48,214	\$5,607
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Reading Program	\$44,977	\$7,873
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Reading Program	\$44,485	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Reading Program	\$41,027	\$3,285
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Reading Program	\$37,741	\$0
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Reading Program	\$34,344	\$6,412
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Reading Program	\$29,836	\$6,404
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Reading Program	\$24,259	\$4,057
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Reading Program	\$22,663	\$2,435

Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Comm College District	nunity DA - Reading Program	\$12,767	\$1,370
Part-Time Faculty Instruct	Foothill-De Anza Comm College District	DA - Reading Program	\$170	\$0